Franklin Boys vs. Greenwood

SITE: Greenwood DATE: 32315

100 m dash
Cox, Josh

Murr, Travis
Reed, Tommy
Burton, Connor

200 m dash

Cox, Josh

Murr, Travis
Reed, Tommy
Burton, Connor

400 m dash

Chadwell, Hunter
Meredith, Trent
Fromer, Tyler

200 mrun
McGaha, Chandler

Lashles, Tevin
Sullivan, Ethan
Jones-Scott, Amir

1800 m run

Conners, Blaine
MeGaha, Chandler
Taylor, Grant
Faines, Alex
Moble, Aidan
McCort, Caleb

J 100

Celuna, Cesar
Fox, Jaden
Greathouse, Cody
Walthour, Dylan
King, Isaac
Pedwenpaugh, Josh

JW 200

Celuna, Cesar
Fox, Jaden
Greathouse, Cody
King, lsaac
‘Walthour, Dylan

00:11.20
00:11.20
00:12.00
00:12.10

00:22.80
00:23.80
00:25.30
00:25.30

00:53.50
01:02.20
00:54.20

02:11.10
02:22.00
02:22.80
02:31.40

04:38.80
04:51.20
05:52.00
08:24.00
06:13.00
05:11.00

00:12.30
00:13.10
01370
00:14.00
00:16.00
001270

00:25.50
00:27.20
00:28.70
00:22.40
00:28.80

1st Place
rd Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

1st Flace
2Znd Flace
Mo Place
Mo Place

1st Place
Mo Place
2nd Place

1st Flace
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

15t Place
4th Place
Mo Flace
Mo Flace
Mo Place
Mo Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

5.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Fts
3.00 Fts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
2.00 Pts

.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts



3200 m run

Conners, Blaine 10:24.80 1st Place 5.00 Pts
Campbell, Josh 10:38.00 2nd Place 2.00 Pts
Coner, Gamett 12:14.00 No Place 0.00 Pts

110 High Hurdles

Gaddy, Alex 00:18.20 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
Barnett, Sam 00:18.20 Jrd Flace 1.00 Pts
harmr, Lucas 00:21.20 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Riggles, Mick 00:19.70 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Lock, Brock 00:12.10 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

300 m INT hurdles

Gaddy, Alex 00:43.20 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
Barnett, Sam 00:44.70 d Place 1.00 Pts
Mam, Lucas 00:53.10 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Riggles, Midk 00:48.20 Nz Place 0.00 Pts
Lok, Brodk 00:51.80 Mo Place 0.00 Pt
4x 100 03:02.00
Cox, Josh 00:45.50 1st Place 1.25 Pis
Reed, Tommy 00:45.50 1st Place 1.25 Pis
oris, Lane 00:45.50 1st Place 1.25 Pis
Murmr, Travis 00:45.50 15t Place 1.25 Pts
43100 #2 03:22.80
Burton, Connor 00:50.70 rd Place 0.00 Pts
Deluna, Cesar 00:50.70 rd Place 0.00 Pts
Greathouse, Cody 00:50.70 d Place 0.00 Pts

Pedwenpaugh, Josh 00:50.70 d Place 0.00 Pts



4 x 400

Fromer, Tyler
‘foris, Lane
Gaddy, Alex
Chadwell, Hunter

4 x 400 =2

Barnett, Sam
Lashlee, Tevin
Meredith, Trent
Riggles, Mick

4 x 400 #3

Celuna, Cesar
Lock, Brock
Sullivan, Ethan
Greathouse, Cody

4 x 800

McGaha, Chandler
Lashles, Tevin
Sargent, J T
Conners, Blaine

Shot put

Bemy, Xak
Hendricks, Tyler
Cheam, Manny
Lamping, Jacoch
Robinson, Jadeson
Sheppard, Austin
Bellmore, Cole
Mills, Chandler

02:45.00

00:55.80
005450
00:57.80
00:58.10

04:05.80

00:56.40
01:00.20
01:04.40
01:03.20

04:18.10

01:08.00
01:09.00
00:52.00
01:04.10

02:16.00

02:11.00
02:26.00
02:23.00
02:18.00

37 11.00"

47 7.00"
32 4.50"
33 0.00"
28 §.00°
2% 0.00"
37 8.00"
30° 5.00"

1st Placs
1st Placs
1st Flace
1st Flace

2rd Place
Jrd Place
Jrd Place
Jrd Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

2nd Place
2Znd Place
2Znd Place
2Znd Place

4th Placs
1st Placs
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
5th Place
Mo Place

1.25 Pts
1.25 Pts
1.25 Fts
1.25 Fts

0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Fts
5.00 Pts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts



High Jump

Chadwell, Hunter
Meredith, Trent
“oris, Lane
Gaddy, Alex
Burton, Connor
Riggles, Mick

Leng Jump

Caox, Josh

“Voris, Lane
Fox, Jaden
Walthour, Dylan
Barnett, Sam

Pedwenpaugh, Josh

Discus

Bemy, Xak
Bellmore, Cole
Cheam, Manny
Hendrides, Tyler
Lamping, Jacch

Rebkinson, Jadson

Sheppard, Austin
Mills, Chandler

Pole Vault

Lterbadk, Drew
Ltterbadk, Peyton

Mo Effort
Mo Effort
B 400"
B 2.00"
5 D.00"
Mo Effort

20" 7.50"
18" 0.00"
15 0.007
14" 7.50"
18 0.00"
14°0.00"

120" 475"
T4 1.25"
86" 5.50"
114" 8.50"
B8 575"
75 D.00"
a5 400"
Mo Effort

11°0.00"
9 6.00"

Mo Place
Mo Place
rd Place
Mo Placs
Mo Placs
Mo Place

1st Placs
2rd Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
2nd Place
Mo Place

2nd Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
2rd Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Placs

1st Place
2nd Place

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Fts

5.00 Pts
1.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
0.00 Fts
3.00 Pts
0.00 Fts

3.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Fts
3.00 Fts



